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Be In Demand*

Our HIM graduates are in demand by area
HMOQ'’s, hospitals, medical institutions,
government agencies, technology organizations
and more!

Our Reputation

For more than 125 years, we’ve been training
students for new careers while providing our
partners with well trained professionals!

Enroll Today

Financial Aid and Pell, SEOG and State Grants for
those who qualify; Limited class size — contact
us today at 207.307.3900.
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Health Information Management

Accelerated Program - Earn Your Bachelor’s Degree in 38 Months

RHIA Certification

Certification places you among the elite in
your field, and serves as tangible
recognition of meeting industry standards.
The most widely recognized national
certifications for Health Information
Management are the
Registered Health
Information
Technician® (RHIT)
and the

Registered

Health Information
Administrator®
(RHIA).

RHIA®

AHIMA
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Earn Your Bachelor’s Degree in Health Information Management

The accelerated Bachelor’s Degree program in Health Information Management (HIM) combines knowledge and skills in
healthcare, technology and business — earn your degree in less time! As new and emerging technologies continue to grow
along with evolving healthcare delivery models, the HIM profession is continuing to lead the industry in ensuring the
protection, quality and integrity of health information. Our degree programs prepare students for careers as professionals

who collect, maintain, analyze and secure patient health data.

With a Bachelor’s degree in Health Information Management, you'll be prepared to advance into professional leadership
roles as a medical records manager, risk management officer, clinical data analyst, corporate compliance officer and more.
Work in hospitals, nursing homes, mental health facilities, and other medical institutions. As regulations and technologies
evolve, Health Information Managers can expect to be in high demand as the medical sector continues to grow due to an
aging population. The Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS) projects that there will be a 13% growth rate for Health Information
professionals, with approximately 27,800 new jobs anticipated by 2026

Major Courses of Study

HI1103

HI1205

HI224
HI1225

HI217
HI219
HI1220

MO223
MO224
MO212
Z0101

HM300
HM306
HM308
HM311
HM312
HM404

HM406

HM408
HM416
HM418
HM480

1st and 2"d Years

Fundamentals of Law for Health
Information Management
Healthcare Administration and
Supervision

Health Care Data Analysis & Statistics
Health Care Reimbursement
Methodologies

ICD-10-CM Coding

ICD-10-PCS Coding

Externship in Health Information
Technology

CPT Coding

Advanced Coding

Pharmacology & Pathophysiology
Medical Terminology

34 and 4t Years
Legal Aspects & Healthcare Delivery
Health Data Management
Reimbursement System
Health Information Systems
Health Information Technology
Healthcare Statistics & Research
Method
Quality Management & Performance
Improvement
Human Resources in Healthcare
Financial Management
Project Management
Capstone & Practicum
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General Education Courses

BI0320 Environmental Biology 3
EH102 Speech 3
EH111 College Composition 3
GEN305 Advanced Written Communications 3
GEN310 Advanced Oral Communications 3
GEN315 Principle of Economics 3
GEN325 Sociology of Work 3
GEN330 Introduction to Philosophy 3
HY103 U.S. History 1865 to Present 3
MS110 College Algebra 3
MS315 Statistics 4
PY101 Introduction to Psychology 3
SC101 Introduction to Sociology 3
Z0115 Human Anatomy and Physiology 4
of the Structural Systems
Z0116 Human Anatomy and Physiology 4

of the Organ Systems

TOTAL CREDITS 120
TOTAL CONTACT HOURS 1,985

v' Download AHIMA’s Salary Survey
v' Download Career Titles / Roles
v" Check out AHIMA’s Interactive Career Map

Earn Up to 3 Valued Industry Certifications:

<AHIMA AHIMA AHIMA

For additional student information, see the Beal University Student Catalog | Consumer Information: Beal.edu/info
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Beal University is Accredited by the Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC)


https://beal.edu/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/2019-AHIMA-Salary-Survey.pdf
https://beal.edu/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/List-of-current-roles-in-Health-Information-02-08-2021-002.pdf
https://my.ahima.org/careermap

